Canyon Semiconductor Inc.
1
CY2332
V 2.1
High-Performance USB PD3.0/PPS/QC4/4+ Controller
Description
The CY2332 is a highly integrated USB Type-C power delivery

CY2332
V 2.1
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Package Outline MOQ Shipping Support
CY2332FBZ-13 W-DFN-14 3mm*3mm 3000 Tape / Reel
CY2332FBZ-13-05 W-DFN-14 3mm*3mm 3000 Tape / Reel
CY2332-24Q W-QFN-24 4mm*4mm 3000 Tape / Reel
CY2332-16L TSSOP-16 173 mil 3000 Tape / Reel
IC Marking
(Top View)
Canyon Semiconductor Inc.